
FALL 2015



Counter Display
6 facings

Book trim: 5 x 7½

Page number: varies

Free with minimum purchase of 30 units.

Word Cloud Classics Counter Display
ISBN: 978-1-62686-343-9I S B N 978-1-62686-343-9

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 4 3 9

Combination Spinner Rack
Facings: 20

Footprint: 18” square

Height: varies based on shelving units selected

Our Combination Spinner Rack comes free with the purchase of  
product to fill display. Each display consists of a header and base and  
five or six shelving units of your choice. Shelving units may be assorted.

Spinner Rack Header and Base
ISBN: 978-1-62686-300-2I S B N 978-1-62686-300-2

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 0 0 2

Novel Journal 
1 Tier Shelving Unit
(holds 9 units per facing)
ISBN: 978-1-62686-424-5I S B N 978-1-62686-424-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 2 4 5

Word Cloud Classics 
1 Tier Shelving Unit
(holds 2 – 6 units per facing)
ISBN: 978-1-62686-374-3I S B N 978-1-62686-374-3

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 7 4 3

Leather-bound Classics 
1 Tier Shelving Unit
(holds 4 – 11 units per facing)
ISBN: 978-1-62686-385-9I S B N 978-1-62686-385-9

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 8 5 9

11¾"

8¼
"

17¼"

18"

Pocket Height: 87/8"

varies

8½"

Pocket Height: 10½"

Pocket Height: 10½"

143/8"

3½"



FALL 2015   1

Visit our Web site, www.thunderbaybooks.com,  
and download a PDF of our catalog.

Canterbury Classics is an imprint of the Printers Row Publishing Group
A Division of Readerlink Distribution Services, LLC

“Canterbury Classics” is a registered trademark of Readerlink  
Distribution Services, LLC. All rights reserved.

RIGHTS CODES:
NA: North America
W: World
USO: U.S. & Open Market

Table of Contents | Fall 2015

FRONTLIST......................................................................................... 2

Word Cloud Classics: Fiction Collection 

	 Bulfinch’s Mythology: Stories of Gods and Heroes................ 2

	 The Call of the Wild and Other Stories.................................... 2

	 The Legend of Sleepy Hollow & Other Tales.......................... 3

	 Odyssey..................................................................................... 3

	 Tarzan of the Apes & The Return of Tarzan............................ 3

Word Cloud Classics Box Sets 

	 Word Cloud Box Set: Brown.................................................... 4

	 Word Cloud Box Set: Lavender................................................ 4

Novel Journals 

	 A Novel Journal: Anne of Green Gables................................. 5

	 A Novel Journal: Little Women............................................... 5

	 A Novel Journal: Pi................................................................... 5

Word Cloud Classics: Leather-bound Classics 

	 Classic Tales of Horror............................................................ 6

	 Le Morte d’Arthur..................................................................... 7

	 Les Misérables......................................................................... 7

BACKLIST	.......................................................................................... 8

Word Cloud Classics: Fiction Collection................................... 8

Word Cloud Classics: Nonfiction Collection........................... 10

Word Cloud Classics: Poetry Collection..................................11

Leather-bound Classics ............................................................11

Canterbury Classics Box Set.................................................... 12

Literary Pop-ups........................................................................ 12

Novel Journals........................................................................... 13

Sales and Ordering......................................................................... 14

Index................................................................................................. 16

Displays

Canterbury Classics Combination Spinner Rack....................IFC

Word Cloud Classics Counter Display......................................IFC

Novel Journals Counter Display................................................ 13

Word Cloud Classics Spinner Rack......................................... IBC

Follow us...

	 www.facebook.com/canterburyclassics

	 www.pinterest.com/cclassicbooks

	 www.thunderbaybooks.com



2    FALL 2015

Canterbury Classics  |  FRONTLIST

Bulfinch’s Mythology:  
Stories of Gods and Heroes
by Thomas Bulfinch

Stories of Gods and Heroes, originally published in 1855, is the first of three works that 
make up Bulfinch’s Mythology, by Thomas Bulfinch. A useful and concise guide to the 
gods and goddesses of Greek and Roman mythology, this text was used in history 
classrooms for over a century. Bulfinch’s writing is an attempt to expand the 
enjoyment of classic literature for the common reader, explaining the allusions made 
to mythology in so many other titles of the day.

Bulfinch’s Mythology:  
Stories of Gods and Heroes
392 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
Pub Date: October
ISBN: 978-1-62686-469-6I S B N 978-1-62686-469-6

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 6 9 6

 Series

The Call of the Wild and Other Stories
by Jack London

In The Call of the Wild, Buck, a domesticated dog, is stolen from his home in California 
and sold into sled dog slavery during the 1890s Klondike gold rush in Alaska. Forced 
to shed the comforts of civilization, he reverts to more primitive instincts and 
emerges as the leader of the pack. White Fang, published before The Call of the Wild, 
is the companion novel about a wild wolf dog who is adopted by a human and 
eventually domesticated. Also included are The Sea-Wolf and many short stories 
centered on Alaska and the Far North. Jack London’s classic tales—often told from 
the animal’s viewpoint—have been popular for decades and will add a bit of literary 
gold to your Word Cloud collection.

The Call of the Wild and Other Stories
584 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
Pub Date: October
ISBN: 978-1-62686-466-5I S B N 978-1-62686-466-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 6 6 5



FALL 2015   3

FRONTLIST  |  Canterbury Classics

The Legend of Sleepy Hollow  
& Other Tales
by Washington Irving

The Headless Horseman faces off with Ichabod Crane in "The Legend of Sleepy 
Hollow," a ghost story of enduring popularity that takes place at the time of the 
American Revolution. “Rip Van Winkle,” another traditional favorite from the same 
historic period, tells the tale of a man who fell asleep for twenty years and found 
his small town in the Catskill Mountains much changed by the time he awakened. 
Both are included—along with many other tales—in this classic collection by 
Washington Irving.

Odyssey
by Homer

The story of Odysseus’ perilous journey home after the fall of Troy relates allegorical 
tales of goddesses and sirens, capture and escape, and maneuvering between Scylla 
and Charybdis. After ten years of travel, Odysseus finally reaches Ithaca to find his 
family in turmoil. The saga of his efforts to make things right is one of the oldest works 
of Western literature, and still offers powerful lessons for modern times.

Tarzan of the Apes & The Return of Tarzan
by Edgar Rice Burroughs

John Clayton, Viscount Greystoke, is marooned on the west coast of Africa as an 
infant, and is adopted by a tribe of apes. A feral child, he matures into Tarzan, Lord  
of the Jungle, with the ability to climb, jump, and swing from vines, while maintaining 
flawless ethics and judgment whenever he is thrust back into the bonds of society. 
Edgar Rice Burrough’s stories of this preternatural hero will inspire readers to 
examine their own morality and their relationship with the great outdoors.

The Legend of Sleepy Hollow  
and Other Tales
352 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
Pub Date: October
ISBN: 978-1-62686-467-2I S B N 978-1-62686-467-2

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 6 7 2

Odyssey
296 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
Pub Date: October
ISBN: 978-1-62686-468-9I S B N 978-1-62686-468-9

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 6 8 9

Tarzan of the Apes  
& The Return of Tarzan
464 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
Pub Date: October
ISBN: 978-1-62686-470-2I S B N 978-1-62686-470-2

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 7 0 2



4    FALL 2015

Canterbury Classics  |  FRONTLIST

Word Cloud Box Set: Brown
2,604 pp, 9 × 8½ × 5¾, $99.95
Boxed Set, ctn 2, W
Pub Date: September
ISBN: 978-1-62686-319-4I S B N 978-1-62686-319-4

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 1 9 4

Word Cloud Box Set: Brown
by Jules Verne, Bram Stoker, Mark Twain, Mary Shelley, 
Charles Dickens, the Brothers Grimm, and Arthur  
Conan Doyle

Start your Word Cloud collection with adventures from some of the 
most popular authors in classic literature. Bram Stoker, Mark 
Twain, Sir Arthur Conan Doyle, Charles Dickens, the Brothers 
Grimm, and more are included in this set of treasured classics. 
Beautiful heat-burnished covers will add a splash of color to your 
bookshelf, and the specially designed endpapers will delight your 
eyes as you begin each volume. Collected in a decorative box that 
looks great as its own display, this set makes a fantastic gift for any 
age! Titles included in the set are: Twenty Thousand Leagues Under 
the Sea, Dracula, Adventures of Huckleberry Finn, Frankenstein, Great 
Expectations, The Brothers Grimm: 101 Fairy Tales, The Brothers 
Grimm, Volume II: 110 Grimmer Fairy Tales, and The Adventures of 
Sherlock Holmes.

Word Cloud Box Set: Lavender
2,644 pp, 9 × 8½ × 5¾, $99.95
Boxed Set, ctn 2, W
Pub Date: September
ISBN: 978-1-62686-318-7I S B N 978-1-62686-318-7

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 1 8 7

Word Cloud Box Set: Lavender
by Louisa May Alcott, Charlotte Brontë, Lucy Maud 
Montgomery, Frances Hodgson Burnett, and  
Jane Austen

Enjoy a treasury of classic literature from popular authors 
such as Jane Austen, Frances Hodgson Burnett, Louisa May 
Alcott, and more! The beautiful heat-burnished covers will 
add a splash of color to your bookshelf, and the specially 
designed endpapers will delight your eyes as you begin 
each volume. Collected in a decorative box that looks great 
as its own display, this set makes a fantastic gift for any 
age! Titles included in the set are: Little Women, Jane Eyre, 
Anne of Green Gables, The Secret Garden, Sense and 
Sensibility, Pride and Prejudice, Persuasion, and Emma.

A great way to start your Word Cloud Classics collection.

Eight of the most popular Word Cloud volumes from authors who shaped classic literature.

Beautiful heat-burnished covers and specially designed endpapers.

Includes a custom keepsake bookmark.

 Box Sets

back

front

back

front



FALL 2015   5

FRONTLIST  |  Canterbury Classics

A Novel Journal:   
Anne of Green Gables
160 pp, 7 × 9, $16.95
Flexibound, ctn 24, W
Pub Date: November
ISBN: 978-1-62686-518-1I S B N 978-1-62686-518-1

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 5 1 8 1

A Novel Journal:  
Anne of Green Gables	
by Lucy Maud Montgomery

Tomorrow is a new day with no mistakes in it yet…  
—Lucy Maud Montgomery

A Novel Journal:  
Little Women
by Louisa May Alcott

I like good strong words that mean something.  
—Louisa May Alcott

A Novel Journal:  
Little Women
160 pp, 7 × 9, $16.95
Flexibound, ctn 24, W
Pub Date: November
ISBN: 978-1-62686-519-8I S B N 978-1-62686-519-8

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 5 1 9 8

Whether fueling the next great literary masterpiece,  
or simply adding a sense of tribute to daily journaling,  
these literary keepsakes bring an element of fun and culture 
to any writing project. Fashioned with colorful endpapers, 
color edges, and matching elastic bands to keep covers 
closed and pages intact, Novel Journals are ideal for gifting 
and collecting.

A Novel Journal: Pi
160 pp, 7 × 9, $16.95
Flexibound, ctn 24, W
Pub Date: November
ISBN: 978-1-62686-484-9I S B N 978-1-62686-484-9

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 8 4 9

A Novel Journal: Pi	
by The Editors of Canterbury Classics

Not everything that counts can be counted.  
Not everything that can be counted counts.  
—William Bruce Cameron

160-page 
lined journal!

The journal 
lines are the 

novel in teeny, 
tiny text!



6    FALL 2015

Canterbury Classics  |  FRONTLIST

Classic Tales of Horror
by The Editors of Canterbury Classics 
Introduction by Ernest Hilbert  

This chilling collection of scary stories will keep you awake for 
hours! Psychological horrors, disturbing dramas, and gruesome 
ghosts compose this compendium of confessions made in the dead 
of night. From vampires and a monkey paw to an unstoppable heart 
and haunting apparitions, anecdotes of supernatural terror will 
have you turning pages long past the witching hour. Allow famous 
authors such as Edgar Allan Poe, H. P. Lovecraft, Henry James, 
Washington Irving, and more to prey upon your emotions and peace 
of mind at slumber parties and camping trips, or anytime you want 
to end the night with a delightful fright!

Classic Tales of Horror
896 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
Pub Date: October
ISBN: 978-1-62686-465-8I S B N 978-1-62686-465-8

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 6 5 8

: Leather-bound Classics
Fine, leather-bound editions of classic works of literature are the foundation of any good home 
library. Canterbury Classics’ stunning, collectible editions feature some of the greatest literary 
names and masterpieces. As elegant as they are essential, these deluxe and reasonably priced 
editions are produced to the highest standards. These amazing collections will make an eye-catching 
addition to your home library and inspire you to rediscover the genius of these literary giants.



FALL 2015   7

FRONTLIST  |  Canterbury Classics

Le Morte d’Arthur 
King Arthur and the Knights of the Round Table
by Sir Thomas Malory 
Introduction by Stephanie L. Budin, PhD

Central figures in “The Matter of Britain,” King Arthur and his 
Knights of the Round Table still inspire many books and films 
today. Drawing on the legends of Camelot from French and English 
sources, Sir Thomas Malory compiled the drama of illicit love, the 
magic of sorcery, and the quest for the Holy Grail into a sordid and 
chivalrous tale that’s been recounted for centuries. This beautiful 
leather-bound volume, with gilded edges and a ribbon bookmark 
so you never lose your place, will be a treasured edition of classic 
Arthurian folklore in any home library.

Les Misérables
by Victor Hugo; Translated by Isabel F. Hapgood 
Introduction by Kenneth C. Mondschein, PhD

“So long as ignorance and poverty exist on earth, books of the nature of 
Les Misérables cannot fail to be of use,” says Victor Hugo in the preface 
of his famous novel. Certainly, Les Misérables is French history 
recounted through the personal stories of its main characters. The tale 
offers philosophical insight on the good deeds that can happen even 
amidst ignorance and poverty. This handsome leather-bound volume is 
a beautiful addition to any classic literature library with specially 
designed endpapers, gilded edges, and a ribbon bookmark so you will 
never lose your place.

Le Morte d’Arthur
768 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
Pub Date: October
ISBN: 978-1-62686-463-4I S B N 978-1-62686-463-4

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 6 3 4

Les Misérables
1,264 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
Pub Date: October
ISBN: 978-1-62686-464-1I S B N 978-1-62686-464-1

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 6 4 1



8    FALL 2015

Canterbury Classics  |  BACKLIST

Black Beauty
208 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-257-9I S B N 978-1-62686-257-9

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 5 7 9

Anna Karenina
904 pp, 5 × 7½, $16.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN: 978-1-60710-815-3	I S B N 978-1-60710-815-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 8 1 5 3

Anne of Green Gables
264 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN: 978-1-60710-728-6I S B N 978-1-60710-728-6

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 2 8 6

The Brothers Grimm Volume II:  
110 Grimmer Fairy Tales
332 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-730-9I S B N 978-1-60710-730-9

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 3 0 9

The Count of Monte Cristo
1,112 pp, 5 × 7½, $16.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN: 978-1-60710-731-6I S B N 978-1-60710-731-6

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 3 1 6

Don Quixote
840 pp, 5 × 7½, $16.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-733-0I S B N 978-1-60710-733-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 3 3 0

Aesop’s Fables	
256 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-947-1I S B N 978-1-60710-947-1

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 4 7 1

A Christmas Carol and  
Other Holiday Treasures
400 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-944-0I S B N 978-1-60710-944-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 4 4 0

 

The Age of Innocence
280 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-056-8I S B N 978-1-62686-056-8

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 5 6 8

Adventures of Huckleberry Finn
272 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-550-3I S B N 978-1-60710-550-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 5 0 3

The Adventures of  
Sherlock Holmes
256 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN: 978-1-60710-556-5I S B N 978-1-60710-556-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 5 6 5

The Brothers Grimm:  
101 Fairy Tales
416 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN: 978-1-60710-557-2I S B N 978-1-60710-557-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 5 7 2

Dracula
368 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN: 978-1-60710-551-0I S B N 978-1-60710-551-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 5 1 0

||  WORD CLOUD CLASSICS: F ICT ION COLLECTION 

Innocence.ends_2color.indd   1 10/19/13   8:14 AM

Black Beauty End papers.1.indd   1-2 3/26/14   10:13 PM

Emma
400 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-946-4I S B N 978-1-60710-946-4

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 4 6 4

Frankenstein
208 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-945-7I S B N 978-1-60710-945-7

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 4 5 7

Great Expectations
456 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN: 978-1-60710-552-7I S B N 978-1-60710-552-7

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 5 2 7

IBPA 
GOLD 

WINNER



FALL 2015   9

BACKLIST  |  Canterbury Classics

Hans Christian Andersen Tales
464 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-259-3I S B N 978-1-62686-259-3

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 5 9 3

Les Misérables
1,472 pp, 5 × 7½, $16.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-816-0I S B N 978-1-60710-816-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 8 1 6 0

Madame Bovary
320 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN: 978-1-60710-734-7I S B N 978-1-60710-734-7

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 3 4 7

Lady Chatterley’s Lover
304 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN: 978-1-60710-736-1I S B N 978-1-60710-736-1

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 3 6 1

Inferno
208 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-982-2I S B N 978-1-60710-982-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 8 2 2

Persuasion
208 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN: 978-1-60710-735-4I S B N 978-1-60710-735-4

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 3 5 4

The Picture of Dorian Gray
200 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-732-3I S B N 978-1-60710-732-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 3 2 3

Moby-Dick
592 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-057-5I S B N 978-1-62686-057-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 5 7 5

Little Women
472 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN: 978-1-60710-548-0I S B N 978-1-60710-548-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 4 8 0

Jane Eyre
464 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN: 978-1-60710-553-4I S B N 978-1-60710-553-4

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 5 3 4

MobyDick_endpapers.indd   1-2 11/14/13   3:23 PM

The Jungle Book
320 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-258-6I S B N 978-1-62686-258-6

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 5 8 6

Pride and Prejudice
320 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN: 978-1-60710-554-1I S B N 978-1-60710-554-1

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 5 4 1

The Red Badge of Courage  
and Other Stories
208 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-059-9I S B N 978-1-62686-059-9

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 5 9 9

The Scarlet Letter
240 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-058-2I S B N 978-1-62686-058-2

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 5 8 2

The Secret Garden
212 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-729-3I S B N 978-1-60710-729-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 2 9 3

Crane_RedBadge_endpapers.indd   2-3 10/21/13   6:47 PM AA AAA AAAAA AAAA
AAA AAA AAAAA AAAA

AAA AAA AAAAA AAAA

AAA
AAA AAA AAAAA AAAA

AAA AAAAA AAAA A
AAA AAA AAAAA AAAA

AAA AAA AAAAA AAAA
AAA AAA AAAAA AAAA

A

AAA AAA AAAAA AAAA A
AAA AAA AAAAA AAAA

A

AAAA AAA AAAAA AAAA

A

Hawthorne_Scarlet_Letter_endpapers.indd   2-3 10/20/13   6:05 PM

Peter Pan
272 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-392-7I S B N 978-1-62686-392-7

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 9 2 7



10    FALL 2015

Canterbury Classics  |  BACKLIST

Uncle Tom’s Cabin or  
Life Among the Lowly
472 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN: 978-1-60710-727-9I S B N 978-1-60710-727-9

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 2 7 9

Sense and Sensibility	
304 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN: 978-1-60710-555-8I S B N 978-1-60710-555-8

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 5 5 8

Twenty Thousand Leagues  
Under the Sea
296 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN: 978-1-60710-549-7I S B N 978-1-60710-549-7

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 4 9 7

The Wizard of Oz
208 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-943-3I S B N 978-1-60710-943-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 4 3 3

The Three Musketeers
648 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-055-1I S B N 978-1-62686-055-1

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 5 5 1

Dumas_Musketters_ends.indd   1-2 11/13/13   4:44 PM

Treasure Island
208 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-256-2I S B N 978-1-62686-256-2

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 5 6 2

The Art of War
232 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-060-5I S B N 978-1-62686-060-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 6 0 5

The Prince and Other Writings
208 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-061-2I S B N 978-1-62686-061-2

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 6 1 2

Narrative of the Life of  
Frederick Douglass and  
Other Works
440 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-064-3I S B N 978-1-62686-064-3

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 6 4 3

Common Sense and Selected 
Works of Thomas Paine
472 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-097-1I S B N 978-1-62686-097-1

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 9 7 1

Walden and Civil Disobedience
272 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-063-6I S B N 978-1-62686-063-6

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 6 3 6

12 Years a Slave
224 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-236-4I S B N 978-1-62686-236-4

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 3 6 4

Douglas_Narrative.indd   1-2 11/19/13   6:46 PM

Machiavelli_thePrince_endpapers.indd   2-3 10/20/13   6:15 PM

Paine_CommonSense_ends_rev_flopped.indd   1-2 11/20/13   8:25 PM

Thoreau_Walden_final endpapers.indd   2-3 10/20/13   12:00 PM

Tsu_Art_of_War_endpapers.indd   1-2 11/3/13   7:30 AM
12 Years end papers 01-10-14.indd   1 2/10/14   4:13 PM

||  WORD CLOUD CLASSICS: F ICT ION COLLECTION (CONTINUED) 

||  WORD CLOUD CLASSICS: NONFICTION COLLECTION 

Strange Case of Dr. Jekyll and 
Mr. Hyde & Other Stories
304 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-255-5I S B N 978-1-62686-255-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 5 5 5

The U.S. Constitution and Other  
Key American Writings
640 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-393-4I S B N 978-1-62686-393-4

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 9 3 4



FALL 2015   11

BACKLIST  |  Canterbury ClassicsThe Holy Bible (King James 

The Arabian Nights 
750 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-309-7I S B N 978-1-60710-309-7

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 3 0 9 7

The Adventures of Sherlock  
Holmes and Other Stories
1,052 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-211-3I S B N 978-1-60710-211-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 2 1 1 3

Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland 
and Other Stories
544 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-933-4I S B N 978-1-60710-933-4

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 3 3 4

Bulfinch’s Mythology	
704 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-169-5I S B N 978-1-62686-169-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 1 6 9 5

Charles Dickens
899 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-312-7I S B N 978-1-60710-312-7

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 3 1 2 7

Edgar Allan Poe
724 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-314-1I S B N 978-1-60710-314-1

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 3 1 4 1

The Divine Comedy	
664 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-991-4I S B N 978-1-60710-991-4

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 9 1 4

The Complete Works  
of William Shakespeare
1,392 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $29.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-098-8I S B N 978-1-62686-098-8

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 9 8 8

Grimm’s Complete Fairy Tales
652 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-313-4I S B N 978-1-60710-313-4

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 3 1 3 4

H.G. Wells
664 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W 
ISBN: 978-1-60710-496-4I S B N 978-1-60710-496-4

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 4 9 6 4

Hans Christian Andersen’s 
Complete Fairy Tales
784 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-099-5I S B N 978-1-62686-099-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 9 9 5

||  LEATHER-BOUND CLASSICS 

Leaves of Grass
528 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-390-3I S B N 978-1-62686-390-3

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 9 0 3

The Romantic Poets
800 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-391-0I S B N 978-1-62686-391-0

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 9 1 0

The Poetry of Emily Dickinson
352 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-389-7I S B N 978-1-62686-389-7

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 8 9 7

||  WORD CLOUD CLASSICS: POETRY COLLECTION

The Holy Bible (King James Version)
1,464 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $29.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-930-3I S B N 978-1-60710-930-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 3 0 3



12    FALL 2015

Canterbury Classics  |  BACKLIST

The Illustrated Sherlock Holmes
64 pp, 7 × 11½, $19.95
Pop-up book, ctn 16, NA 
ISBN: 978-1-60710-897-9I S B N 978-1-60710-897-9

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 8 9 7 9

The Illustrated Grimms’ Fairy Tales
64 pp, 7 × 11½, $19.95
Pop-up book, ctn 16, NA 
ISBN: 978-1-60710-895-5I S B N 978-1-60710-895-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 8 9 5 5

The Illustrated Edgar Allan Poe
64 pp, 7 × 11½, $19.95
Pop-up book, ctn 16, NA 
ISBN: 978-1-60710-896-2I S B N 978-1-60710-896-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 8 9 6 2

||  L ITERARY POP-UPS

Jane Austen
808 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-311-0I S B N 978-1-60710-311-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 3 1 1 0

Mark Twain
718 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-316-5I S B N 978-1-60710-316-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 3 1 6 5

Robert Louis Stevenson
912 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W 
ISBN: 978-1-60710-315-8I S B N 978-1-60710-315-8

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 3 1 5 8

Jules Verne 
712 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W 
ISBN: 978-1-60710-317-2I S B N 978-1-60710-317-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 3 1 7 2

||  LEATHER-BOUND CLASSICS (CONTINUED)

Canterbury Classics Box Set
5,156 pp, 12 × 9½, $174.65 
Boxed Set, ctn 2, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-320-0I S B N 978-1-62686-320-0

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 2 0 0

||  CANTERBURY CLASSICS BOX SET 

IBPA 
GOLD 

WINNER

Iliad & Odyssey
656 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN: 978-1-60710-212-0I S B N 978-1-60710-212-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 2 1 2 0



FALL 2015   13

BACKLIST  |  Canterbury Classics

A Novel Journal:  Adventures 
of Huckleberry Finn
160 pp, 7 × 9, $16.95
Flexibound Journal, ctn 24, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-339-2I S B N 978-1-62686-339-2

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 3 9 2

A Novel Journal: The Adventures 
of Sherlock Holmes
160 pp, 7 × 9, $16.95
Flexibound Journal, ctn 24, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-341-5I S B N 978-1-62686-341-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 4 1 5

A Novel Journal:  
The Brothers Grimm
160 pp, 7 × 9, $16.95
Flexibound Journal, ctn 24, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-321-7I S B N 978-1-62686-321-7

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 2 1 7

A Novel Journal: Dracula
160 pp, 7 × 9, $16.95
Flexibound Journal, ctn 24, W 
ISBN: 978-1-62686-336-1I S B N 978-1-62686-336-1

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 3 6 1

A Novel Journal:  
The Picture of Dorian Gray
160 pp, 7 × 9, $16.95
Flexibound Journal, ctn 24, W 
ISBN: 978-1-62686-335-4I S B N 978-1-62686-335-4

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 3 5 4

A Novel Journal: The Wizard of Oz
160 pp, 7 × 9, $16.95
Flexibound Journal, ctn 24, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-342-2I S B N 978-1-62686-342-2

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 4 2 2

A Novel Journal:  
Great Expectations
160 pp, 7 × 9, $16.95
Flexibound Journal, ctn 24, W 
ISBN: 978-1-62686-338-5I S B N 978-1-62686-338-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 3 8 5

A Novel Journal:  
Pride and Prejudice
160 pp, 7 × 9, $16.95
Flexibound Journal, ctn 24, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-322-4I S B N 978-1-62686-322-4

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 2 2 4

A Novel Journal: Emma
160 pp, 7 × 9, $16.95
Flexibound Journal, ctn 24, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-337-8I S B N 978-1-62686-337-8

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 3 7 8

A Novel Journal: Jane Eyre
160 pp, 7 × 9, $16.95
Flexibound Journal, ctn 24, W
ISBN: 978-1-62686-340-8I S B N 978-1-62686-340-8

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 4 0 8

not marry, to secure a lasting convenience of  that kind. But, perhaps, his sister does as well for the present, and, as she is under his sole care, he may do what he likes with her.” “No,” said Colonel Fitzwilliam, “that is an advantage which he must divide with 

me. I am joined with him in the guardianship of  Miss Darcy.” “are you indeed? and pray what sort of  guardians do you make? Does your charge give you much trouble? Young ladies of  her age are sometimes a little difficult to manage, and if  she has the 

true Darcy spirit, she may like to have her own way.” as she spoke she observed him looking at her earnestly; and the manner in which he immediately asked her why she supposed Miss Darcy likely to give them any uneasiness, convinced her that she had 

somehow or other got pretty near the truth. She directly replied: “You need not be frightened. I never heard any harm of  her; and I dare say she is one of  the most tractable creatures in the world. She is a very great favourite with some ladies of  my acquain-

tance, Mrs. hurst and Miss Bingley. I think I have heard you say that you know them.” “I know them a little. their brother is a pleasant gentlemanlike man—he is a great friend of  Darcy’s.” “Oh! yes,” said elizabeth drily; “Mr. Darcy is uncommonly kind 

to Mr. Bingley, and takes a prodigious deal of  care of  him.” “Care of  him! Yes, I really believe Darcy does take care of  him in those points where he most wants care. From something that he told me in our journey hither, I have reason to think Bingley very 

much indebted to him. But I ought to beg his pardon, for I have no right to suppose that Bingley was the person meant. It was all conjecture.” “What is it you mean?” “It is a circumstance which Darcy could not wish to be generally known, because if  it were 

to get round to the lady’s family, it would be an unpleasant thing.” “You may depend upon my not mentioning it.” “and remember that I have not much reason for supposing it to be Bingley. What he told me was merely this: that he congratulated himself  

on having lately saved a friend from the inconveniences of  a most imprudent marriage, but without mentioning names or any other particulars, and I only suspected it to be Bingley from believing him the kind of  young man to get into a scrape of  that sort, 

and from knowing them to have been together the whole of  last summer.” “Did Mr. Darcy give you reasons for this interference?” “I understood that there were some very strong objections against the lady.” “and what arts did he use to separate them?” 

“he did not talk to me of  his own arts,” said Fitzwilliam, smiling. “he only told me what I have now told you.” elizabeth made no answer, and walked on, her heart swelling with indignation. after watching her a little, Fitzwilliam asked her why she was so 

thoughtful. “I am thinking of  what you have been telling me,” said she. “Your cousin’s conduct does not suit my feelings. Why was he to be the judge?” “You are rather disposed to call his interference officious?” “I do not see what right Mr. Darcy had to 

decide on the propriety of  his friend’s inclination, or why, upon his own judgement alone, he was to determine and direct in what manner his friend was to be happy. But,” she continued, recollecting herself, “as we know none of  the particulars, it is not fair 

to condemn him. It is not to be supposed that there was much affection in the case.” “that is not an unnatural surmise,” said Fitzwilliam, “but it is a lessening of  the honour of  my cousin’s triumph very sadly.” this was spoken jestingly; but it appeared to 

her so just a picture of  Mr. Darcy, that she would not trust herself  with an answer, and therefore, abruptly changing the conversation talked on indifferent matters until they reached the parsonage. there, shut into her own room, as soon as their visitor left 

them, she could think without interruption of  all that she had heard. It was not to be supposed that any other people could be meant than those with whom she was connected. there could not exist in the world two men over whom Mr. Darcy could have such 

boundless influence. that he had been concerned in the measures taken to separate Bingley and Jane she had never doubted; but she had always attributed to Miss Bingley the principal design and arrangement of  them. If  his own vanity, however, did not 

mislead him, he was the cause, his pride and caprice were the cause, of  all that Jane had suffered, and still continued to suffer. he had ruined for a while every hope of  happiness for the most affectionate, generous heart in the world; and no one could say how 

lasting an evil he might have inflicted. “there were some very strong objections against the lady,” were Colonel Fitzwilliam’s words; and those strong objections probably were, her having one uncle who was a country attorney, and another who was in 

business in London. “to Jane herself,” she exclaimed, “there could be no possibility of  objection; all loveliness and goodness as she is!—her understanding excellent, her mind improved, and her manners captivating. Neither could anything be urged against 

my father, who, though with some peculiarities, has abilities Mr. Darcy himself  need not disdain, and respectability which he will probably never reach.” When she thought of  her mother, her confidence gave way a little; but she would not allow that any 

objections there had material weight with Mr. Darcy, whose pride, she was convinced, would receive a deeper wound from the want of  importance in his friend’s connections, than from their want of  sense; and she was quite decided, at last, that he had been 

partly governed by this worst kind of  pride, and partly by the wish of  retaining Mr. Bingley for his sister. the agitation and tears which the subject occasioned, brought on a headache; and it grew so much worse towards the evening, that, added to her un-

willingness to see Mr. Darcy, it determined her not to attend her cousins to rosings, where they were engaged to drink tea. Mrs. Collins, seeing that she was really unwell, did not press her to go and as much as possible prevented her husband from pressing 

her; but Mr. Collins could not conceal his apprehension of  Lady Catherine’s being rather displeased by her staying at home. Chapter XXXIV When they were gone, elizabeth, as if  intending to exasperate herself  as much as possible against Mr. Darcy, 

P+P Interior 160p.2.indd   52 7/25/14   3:56 PM

||  NOVEL JOURNALS

Counter Display
4 facings

Book trim: 7 x 9

Page number: 160

Free with minimum purchase of 30 units.

Novel Journals Counter Display
ISBN: 978-1-62686-497-9I S B N 978-1-62686-497-9

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 9 7 9

117⁄8"

7 3⁄8"
15"



14    FALL 2015

Canterbury Classics  |  SALES INFORMATION

In the United States
Publishers Group West
1700 Fourth Street
Berkeley, CA 94710
www.pgw.com 
Phone: (877) 528-1444
Fax: (510) 809-3777

Customer Service
Toll-free: (800) 788-3123
Fax: (800) 351-5073
orderentry@perseusbooks.com

Electronic ordering information:  
the SAN number for Pubnet  
ordering is 631760X.

Returns:
Publishers Group West 
Returns Department
193 Edwards Drive
Jackson, TN 38301

In Canada
Raincoast Books
2440 Viking Way
Richmond, B.C.
Canada V6V 1N2
Phone: (604) 448-7100
Toll-free: (800) 663-5714 
Fax: (604) 270-7161
Toll-free fax: (800) 565-3770 
info@raincoast.com 
www.raincoast.com

International
Publishers Group Worldwide
International Sales Department
250 West 57th Street, 15th Floor
New York, NY 10107 USA

Elizabeth Radin (for orders and general inquiries)

International Marketing & Sales Coordinator
Phone: (212) 581-7839
Fax: (212) 340-8125
elizabeth.radin@perseusbooks.com

Marketing, Publicity 
& Bulk Sales
Printers Row Publishing Group
10350 Barnes Canyon Road, Suite 100 
San Diego, CA 92121
Toll-Free: (800) 695-3580
Phone: (858) 457-2500
Fax: (858) 812-6476
prpgpublicity@readerlink.com

Sandra Snow
Sr. Sales Manager 
ssnow@readerlink.com

Jennifer Magee
Marketing Specialist 
jmagee@readerlink.com

Sales & Ordering Information

Gift Representatives
ISBN Sales
141 Friends Lane
Newtown, PA 18940
Phone: 215-428-1552
Fax: 215-736-1981
isbnsales@aol.com or  
rkelly6750@aol.com
Territories: DC, DE, MD, WV, VA, PA
So NJ (080-086), NY (except 100-119)

Ivystone Group
Atlanta Gift Mart, Bldg 2, #1801
230 Spring Street
Atlanta, GA 30303
Phone: 404-260-6201
Fax: 877-232-6563
atlanta@ivystone.com
Territories: GA, NC, SC, KY, TN, MS, AL, FL

Anne McGilvray & Company
AMCI Showplace
2332 Valdina Street
Dallas, TX 75207
Phone: 214-638-4438
Fax: 214-638-4535 
info@annemcgilvray.com
Territories: AR, AZ, CO, IL, IN, KS, LA,  
MI, MO, NM, OH, OK, TX

Anne McGilvray & Company
Minneapolis Gift Mart
10301 Bren Road West
Orange Gallery Room #378
Minnetonka, MN 55343
Phone: 952-932-7153 
Fax: 952-912-0273
mnshowroom@annemcgilvray.com
Territories: IA, MN, ND, NE, SD, WI

Anne McGilvray & Company
International Market Center
455 S Grand Central Pkwy, Ste C1090
Las Vegas, NV 89106
Phone: 702-289-4832
Fax: 702-289-4841
lvshowroom@annemcgilvray.com
Territories: NV

Park Avenue Agents
Seattle Gift Center
6100 4th Avenue South, Ste 105
Seattle, WA 98108
Phone: 206-762-4231
Fax: 206-762-7447
info@parkavenueagents.com
Territories: AK, ID, MT, OR, WA

Stephen Young
L.A. Gift Mart
1933 S. Broadway #830
Los Angeles, CA 90007
Phone: 800-282-5863
Fax: 888-748-5895
info@stephenyoung.net
Territories: CA, HI, UT, WY

Ivystone Group
301 Commerce Drive	
Exton, PA 19341	
Phone: 800-327-9036	
Fax: 888-489-7866	
info@ivystone.com	
Territories: NY (100-119), N. NJ  
(070-079, 087-089)	

Winters Group
150 Hazard Avenue C1
Enfield, CT 06082
Phone: 860-749-3317
Fax: 860-265-7906
info@wintersgroupinc.com
Territories: CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT



FALL 2015   15

SALES INFORMATION  |  Canterbury Classics

PGW Sales Information
Berkeley 
1700 Fourth Street
Berkeley, CA 94710
877-528-1444
Fax: 510-809-3777

Elise Cannon
Vice President, Field Sales
elise.cannon@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3730

Susan McConnell
Director of Children’s
Sales and Marketing
susan.mcconnell@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3747

Eric Green
Senior Director, Specialty Retail
eric.green@perseusbooks.com
voice mail: ext. 3750

Tom Lupoff
Special Sales Manager
tom.lupoff@perseusbooks.com
voice mail: ext. 3754

Charles Gee
National Accounts Manager, Ingram, 
Hastings
charles.gee@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3731

David Dahl
National Accounts Manager, Amazon.
com
david.dahl@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3746

Leslie Jobson
Field Sales Manager
leslie.jobson@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3732

Vanessa Navarrete
Gift Sales, Assistant Manager
vanessa.navarrete@perseusbooks.com
voice mail: ext. 3752

Laurel Richards
Sales Assistant, Gift
laurel.richards@perseusbooks.com
voice mail: ext. 3749

Samuel Littlefield
Sales Assistant, Field Sales
samuel.littlefield@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3704 

Angela Maclean
Sales Assistant, Trade Sales,  
Children’s Sales
angela.maclean@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3748

Cherish Barrett
Mass Merch Assistant
cherish.barrett@perseusbooks.com
voice mail: ext. 3786

New York – 154 West 14th Street
154 West 14th Street, 12th Floor
New York, NY 10011
212-614-7888
Fax: 212-614-7866

Kim Wylie
VP, Sales – Barnes & Noble
kim.wylie@pgw.com
212-614-7966

David Ouimet
Director – National Accounts,  
Barnes & Noble, Nook
david.ouimet@pgw.com
212-614-7952

Julia Ringo
National Accounts Assistant
julia.ringo@pgw.com
212-614-7990

New York – 250 West 57th Street
250 West 57th Street
15th Floor
New York, NY 10107

Matty Goldberg
Vice President, Sales & Marketing
matty.goldberg@perseusbooks.com 
212-340-8120

Sabrina McCarthy
Senior Vice President, Group Sales
sabrina.mccarthy@perseusbooks.com
212-340-8131

Suk Lee 
Director of International Sales 
suk.lee@pgw.com
212-397-5090

Meredith Grenhouse
Vice President, International Sales  
& Marketing
meredith.greenhouse@perseusbooks.com
212-397-4277

Kate Folkers 
Senior Manager, International Sales  
& Marketing 
kate.folkers@perseusbooks.com
212-340-8119

Edison Garcia
International Sales Manager
edison.garcia@perseusbooks.com
212-340-8125

Elizabeth Radin 
International Marketing and  
Sales Coordinator 
elizabeth.radin@pgw.com
212-581-7839

Peter D’Erasmo
Director, Airport and Club Sales
peter.derasmo@perseusbooks.com
212-581-7839

Philadelphia
Perseus Books Group
2300 Chestnut Street, Suite 200
Philadelphia, PA 19103

Sonya Harris
Assistant Director, Specialty Wholesale 
& Mail Order
sonya.harris@perseusbooks.com
215-567-4693

Whitley Harris
Special Sales Assistant
whitley.harris@perseusbooks.com
215-567-4691

Boston
Perseus Books Group
44 Farnesworth St, 3rd Fl. 
Boston, MA 02210

Jeanne Emanuel
Vice President, Gift and Special Sales
jeanne.emanuel@perseusbooks.com
617-252-5252

Steve Quinn
Assistant Director, National Specialty 
Retail
steve.quinn@perseusbooks.com
617-252-5256

Skyler Lambert
Special Sales Assistant
skyler.lambert@perseusbooks.com
617-252-5251

PGW Other Locations
Mary Skiver
National Accounts Manager,
BAM/Mass Merchandisers
mary.skiver@pgw.com
734-961-9319

Rick Monteith
Director, Mass Merchandise and  
ID Wholesale
rick.monteith@perseusbooks.com
651-493-0625

Christina Douglas
National Accounts Manager,
Mass Merchandise
christina.douglas@perseusbooks.com
281-341-0495

Field Sales Force
Andrea Tetrick
Southern CA, AZ, NM, NV
andrea.tetrick@pgw.com
760-872-1992

Betty Redmond
IL, MN, WI
betty.redmond@pgw.com
773-784-0136

Bill Getz
NY, NJ
bill.getz@pgw.com
212-567-6189

Cindy Heidemann
OR, UT, WA, ID, MT, WY
cindy.heidemann@pgw.com
206-547-2750

Eric Stragar
NY, NJ, PA, DC, DE, VA, MD,  
Mid-Atlantic
eric.stragar@pgw.com
301-754-0230

Johanna Hynes
IA, IN, KS, MI, MO, OH, KY, ND
johanna.hynes@pgw.com
502-264-1969

John Tewsley
Telesales, Selected States
john.tewsley@pgw.com
734-439-4059

Katie Glasgow
TX, Telesales: Mid-Atlantic, South, 
Midwest, NY, NM
katie.glasgow@pgw.com

Jon Mayes
SC, GA, FL, AL, TN, MS, LA, AR, NC
jon.mayes@pgw.com
770-339-2901

Mike Katz
ME, VT, RI, CT, MA, NH
mike.katz@pgw.com
401-289-2038

Rob Pine
CO, Selected States
rob.pine@pgw.com
720-379-7551

Ty Wilson
Northern CA, AK
ty.wilson@pgw.com
707-664-9005



16    FALL 2015

Canterbury Classics  |  INDEX

Index
12 Years a Slave, Word Cloud Classics.................... 10

A
Adventures of Huckleberry Finn, 
Word Cloud Classics.............................................. 8

The Adventures of Sherlock Holmes and 
Other Stories, Leather-bound Classics.................. 11

The Adventures of Sherlock Holmes, 
Word Cloud Classics.............................................. 8

Aesop’s Fables, Word Cloud Classics........................ 8

The Age of Innocence, Word Cloud Classics.............. 8

Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland and 
Other Stories, Leather-bound Classics.................. 11

Anna Karenina, Word Cloud Classics......................... 8

Anne of Green Gables, Word Cloud Classics.............. 8

The Arabian Nights, Leather-bound Classics............ 11

The Art of War, Word Cloud Classics....................... 10

B
Black Beauty, Word Cloud Classics...............................8

The Brothers Grimm: 101 Fairy Tales, 
Word Cloud Classics.................................................8

The Brothers Grimm Volume II: 
110 Grimmer Fairy Tales, Word Cloud Classics.............8

Bulfinch’s Mythology, Leather-bound Classics.............11

Bulfinch’s Mythology: Stories of Gods  
and Heroes, Word Cloud Classics...............................2

C
The Call of the Wild and Other Stories,  
Word Cloud Classics.............................................. 2 

Canterbury Classics Box Set................................... 12

Canterbury Classics Combination 
Spinner Rack.......................................................IFC

Charles Dickens, Leather-bound Classics................ 11

A Christmas Carol and Other Holiday Treasures, 
Word Cloud Classics.............................................. 8

Classic Tales of Horror, Leather-bound Classics......... 6

Common Sense and Selected Works 
of Thomas Paine, Word Cloud Classics.................. 10

The Complete Works of William Shakespeare, 
Leather-bound Classics....................................... 11

The Count of Monte Cristo,  
Word Cloud Classics.............................................. 8

D
The Divine Comedy, Leather-bound Classics........... 11

Don Quixote, Word Cloud Classics............................ 8

Dracula, Word Cloud Classics................................... 8

E
Edgar Allan Poe, Leather-bound Classics................ 11

Emma, Word Cloud Classics..................................... 8

F
Frankenstein, Word Cloud Classics........................... 8

G
Great Expectations, Word Cloud Classics................... 8

Grimm’s Complete Fairy Tales, 
Leather-bound Classics....................................... 11

H
Hans Christian Andersen Tales, 
Word Cloud Classics.............................................. 9

Hans Christian Andersen’s Complete 
Fairy Tales, Leather-bound Classics...................... 11

H.G. Wells, Leather-bound Classics......................... 11

The Holy Bible, Leather-bound Classics................... 11

I
Iliad & Odyssey, Leather-bound Classics................. 12

The Illustrated Edgar Allan Poe, Literary Pop-Ups..... 12

The Illustrated Grimms’ Fairy Tales, 
Literary Pop-Ups................................................. 12

The Illustrated Sherlock Holmes, 
Literary Pop-Ups................................................. 12

Inferno, Word Cloud Classics.................................... 9

J
Jane Austen, Leather-bound Classics..................... 12

Jane Eyre, Word Cloud Classics................................ 9

Jules Verne, Leather-bound Classics....................... 12

The Jungle Book, Word Cloud Classics...................... 9

L
Lady Chatterley’s Lover, Word Cloud Classics............ 9

Leaves of Grass, Word Cloud Classics..................... 11

The Legend of Sleepy Hollow & Other Tales,  
Word Cloud Classics.............................................. 3 

Le Morte d’Arthur, Leather-bound Classics................ 7

Les Misérables, Leather-bound Classics................... 7

Les Misérables, Word Cloud Classics........................ 9

Little Women, Word Cloud Classics........................... 9

M
Madame Bovary, Word Cloud Classics....................... 9

Mark Twain, Leather-bound Classics....................... 12

Moby-Dick, Word Cloud Classics.............................. 9

N
Narrative of the Life of Frederick Douglass 
and Other Works, Word Cloud Classics.................. 10

A Novel Journal: Adventures of  
Huckleberry Finn................................................. 13

A Novel Journal: The Adventures of  
Sherlock Holmes................................................. 13

A Novel Journal: Anne of Green Gables..................... 5

A Novel Journal: The Brothers Grimm..................... 13

A Novel Journal: Dracula........................................ 13

A Novel Journal: Emma.......................................... 13

A Novel Journal: Great Expectations........................ 13

A Novel Journal: Jane Eyre..................................... 13

A Novel Journal: Little Women.................................. 5

A Novel Journal: Pi.................................................. 5

A Novel Journal: The Picture of Dorian Gray............ 13

A Novel Journal: Pride and Prejudice...................... 13

A Novel Journal: The Wizard of Oz.......................... 13 

Novel Journals Counter Display.............................. 13

O
Odyssey, Word Cloud Classics.................................. 3

P
Persuasion, Word Cloud Classics.............................. 9

Peter Pan, Word Cloud Classics................................ 9

The Picture of Dorian Gray,  
Word Cloud Classics.............................................. 9

The Poetry of Emily Dickinson, 
Word Cloud Classics............................................ 11

Pride and Prejudice, Word Cloud Classics.................. 9

The Prince and Other Writings, 
Word Cloud Classics............................................ 10

R
The Red Badge of Courage and 
Other Stories, Word Cloud Classics......................... 9

Robert Louis Stevenson,  
Leather-bound Classics....................................... 12

The Romantic Poets, Word Cloud Classics............... 11

S
The Scarlet Letter, Word Cloud Classics.................... 9

The Secret Garden, Word Cloud Classics................... 9

Sense and Sensibility, Word Cloud Classics............. 10

Strange Case of Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde 
& Other Stories, Word Cloud Classics.................... 10

T
Tarzan of the Apes & The Return of Tarzan,  
Word Cloud Classics.............................................. 3 

The Three Musketeers, Word Cloud Classics........... 10

Treasure Island, Word Cloud Classics...................... 10

Twenty Thousand Leagues Under the Sea, 
Word Cloud Classics............................................ 10

U
The U.S. Constitution and Other Key  
American Writings, Word Cloud Classics............... 10

Uncle Tom’s Cabin or Life Among the Lowly, 
Word Cloud Classics............................................ 10

W
Walden and Civil Disobedience, 
Word Cloud Classics............................................ 10

War and Peace, Leather-bound Classics................. 12

The Wizard of Oz, Word Cloud Classics................... 10

Word Cloud Box Set: Brown...................................... 4

Word Cloud Box Set: Lavender................................. 4

Word Cloud Classics Counter Display......................IFC

Word Cloud Classics Spinner Rack........................ IBC



65¼"

143/8"

8½"

3½"

18"

Pocket Height: 87/8"

Each Word Cloud Classics Spinner Rack consists of:

1 Header and Base 

6 Single Tier Shelving Units
Word Cloud Classics 
1 Tier Shelving Unit
ISBN: 978-1-62686-374-3I S B N 978-1-62686-374-3

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 7 4 3

Spinner Rack
24 facings 

Height: 65.25”

Footprint: 18” square

Book trim: 5 x 7½, Page number varies

Holds 175-200 Word Cloud Classics 

Free with minimum order of 175 units.

Word Cloud Classics Spinner Rack 
Header and Base
ISBN: 978-1-62686-300-2I S B N 978-1-62686-300-2

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 0 0 2



UNITED STATES, PGW 
1700 FOURTH STREET 
BERKELEY, CA 94710 
1-800-788-3123

CANADA, RAINCOAST BOOKS 
2440 VIKING WAY
RICHMOND, BC
CANADA V6V 1N2
1-604-448-7100

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION OR QUESTIONS REGARDING YOUR ACCOUNT, CONTACT:

DISTRIBUTED IN  
THE U.S. BY  
PUBLISHERS GROUP WEST

DISTRIBUTED IN  
CANADA BY  
RAINCOAST BOOKS

10350 BARNES CANYON RD, SUITE 100, SAN DIEGO, CA 92121

WWW.THUNDERBAYBOOKS.COM | WWW.PGW.COM | WWW.RAINCOAST.COM

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 9 8 6

ISBN-13 978-1-62686-498-6
ISBN-10 1-62686-498-5

9 0 0 0 0

ISBN: 978-1-62686-498-6 


